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Rural Works Department
MMGSY (Gen) Allotment Requisition Format
Ref : Letter No. 3429 Patna Dated : 25.06.15

Name of Division : Saharsa
>QM_:_M”._‘mz<m >m8m3mﬂﬂ>30c:~ Allotment qu value of Current
SI.No| Year Name of Road Name of aneten ileg Received (in Expes “,\_c_wm Measureme | Demand (In | Remarks
er '
Contractor [ onoth | Amount | Main | Maintana Lac) mmA._” La) nt (in Lac) Lac)
(InKm) | (InLac) Work nce
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 g 9 10 11 12 13
66 [2020-p|Fo0shi Bandito BadriPrasad | 4 436 | 247.400 | 235.4927 | 11.45555 0 0 11.73373 | 11.73373
Rakthi Gaon Yadav
9816.074 9633.960 11.73373

RWD Work Division

Saharsa

L5

Execut! rsmﬂmwv




Sl. No.

ool el bl

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

Form GFR 19- A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule - 150)
Form of Utilazation Certificate Up to Aug 23
Mukhya Mantri Gram Sampark Yojna (Gen)

a Sanction No. & Date with
gc:::n‘;’ :'\r"“l‘:;:; Amm(]ir: ,’:::)e vod Particulars
| 6/28.03.14 155.000
4/22.04.14 81.046
12/19.05.14 50.000
23/06.06.14 79.738
29/07.07.14 17.702
37/19.08.14 56.50197
45/16.09.14 212.555
58/10.12.14 89.09624
63/26.12.14 271.000
73/10.02.15 283.220
10/13.05.15 289.6944
18/11.06.15 37.500
21/19.06.15 232.2355
26/29.06.15 55.5000
50/21.9.15 424.9330
64/12.11.15 365.29961
66/25.11.15 185.35623
68/08.12.15 29.53361 Certified that out of Rs. 9816.07 lacs of grants in aid
sanctioned during the Years 2023-24 upto 31.07.23 in
74/22.12.15 174.71074 favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division
Gem | e6100110 | Tispamams | S#re unertis Depatment  sumof s 56333 s
108/23.02.16 460.00197 |Scheme as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned
128/30.03.16 38.77055
135/02.06.16 142.97385
141/25.06.16 102.05930
145/04.07.16 81.84166
150/29.07.16 80.00000
156/16.08.16 191.94446
172/04.10.16 326.10744
178/08.1.16 214.99403
200/23.12.16 92.60708
21/23.02.17 62.98063
41/24.03.17 112.39481
74/10.06.17 100.00000
99/12.08.17 861.75894
136/09.11.17 515.36497
167/20.12.17 22.46813
15/19.01.18 138.88089
30/12.02.18 177.89912
59/15.03.18 186.37991 \J
78/28.03.18 167.62754




i
ii
ifi
iv
v

Physical Progre
Construct

Constructio
Measurments have been r

All other codal for
ss achieved :-
ion of Road works.

Construction of CD works

42 122/01.06.18 107.66763
43 136/14.06.18 47.41885
44 174/27.07.18 23.49861
45 179/02.08.18 108.57233
46 227/03.10.18 22.54527
47 262/27.11.18 72.87226
48 10/14.01.19 44,19038
49 27/30.01.19 2?.83699
50 42/28.03.19 155.85393
51 106/03.19.19 86.97500
52 61/17.03.20 48.60220
53 45/21.03.21 20.34180
54 163/21.10.21 19.97773
55 219/25.01.22 63.17648
_§6 289/29.04.22 342.98852
57 326/21.07.22 93.93944
58 358/30.09.22 150.37309
59 383/14.11.22 108.69237
60 35/23.03.23 194.30234
61 45/11.04.23 128.72835
62 68/26.05.23 M__
99/31.07.23 150.51720
Total :

Certifed and verified myself that the conditi

Kinds of Checks exercised :-
Works have been sup
Periodical inspection ha

n material have
ecorde

malities have

ons on which the gran

ervised by Executive Engineer/ Sup
s been conducted by Executive En

been tested.
d in the MBs and test chec

been observed.

N,
-

9816.0747
ds in aid was sanctioned have been duly

erintending Engineer.

k conducted by the Assista

. %"?/
@&&Xo

ey

Executive Engiheer

RWD works Division
Saharsa

gineer/ Superintending Engineer.



